Kilmarnock Academy - Session 2017-2018

Parents’ Meetings

Parent Council AGM
Tuesday 29" August at 7.00 pm in Kilmarnock Academy — all Parents/Carers

welcome

Tuesday 26 September 2017

S5 Higher Parental Engagement Evening

Thursday 26 October 2017

S5/6 Targeted Support — Parental Engagement Evening

Monday 6 November 2017
Tuesday 7 November 2017

Values Consultation — Parents Session — Grand Hall

Tuesday 14 November 2017

P7-S5 — New School Information Evening

Wednesday 15 November 2017

Targeted Support Parents Evening

Thursday 1 February 2018

S1, 83, S4 and S5 Progression Pathway (Option

Choices) Information Evening

Open Day — Farewell EImbank Drive — Saturday 3 February 2018

Further information to follow. If you wish to be on the email distribution list for this
event please email: farewellelmbankdrive@east-ayrshire.gov.uk

P7 Parents’ evening | Tuesday 12 December 2017 | 7.00 — 9.00
S1 Parents' afternoon | Tuesday 6 March 2018 4.30-7.00
S2 Parents’ afternoon | Tuesday 10 October 2017 4.30 - 7.00
S3 Parents' afternoon | Tuesday 23 January 2018 4.30-7.00
S4 Parents' afternoon | Tuesday 20 February 2018 4.30-7.00
S5/6 Parents' afternoon | Tuesday 28 November 2017 | 4.30 - 7.00
IMPORTANT DATES
S4/5/6 SQA exams Monday 30 April 2018

New timetable begins — S1-S3

Monday 30 April 2018

New timetable begins — S4-S6

Monday 4 June 2018




